
G
ab

rie
l

Jo
el

S
ea

n

W
al

la
ce

Z
ac

ha
ry

2n
d

5t
h

6t
h

7t
h

8t
h

N
ym

ph
al

id
ae

R
ed

 A
dm

ira
l

S
at

yr
id

S
te

nz
le

rid
ae

V
an

es
si

d

Winners Orders Butterflies
P

ri
ce

s
B

u
tt

er
fl

ie
s

O
rd

er
s

$580

$590

$600

$610

$620

Nymphalidae

Red Admiral

Satyrid

Stenzleridae

Vanessid

2nd

5th

6th

7th

8th

Prices Winners Orders Butterflies

$580

$590

$600

$610

$620

1. Of the insect that was auctioned 2nd and the Nymphalidae, one was won by Sean and the other sold for $600..

2. The butterfly that was auctioned 2nd sold for 20 dollars more than the insect won by Zachary..

3. The Vanessid sold for somewhat more than the butterfly that was auctioned 7th..

4. Of the butterfly that sold for $610 and the butterfly that was auctioned 6th, one was the Nymphalidae and the other
was won by Joel..

5. Neither the insect won by Joel nor the butterfly won by Sean was the Vanessid..

6. The Satyrid sold for 10 dollars less than the Nymphalidae..

7. The insect won by Wallace wasn't the 8th lot..

8. The butterfly won by Wallace was either the insect that sold for $610 or the Stenzleridae..

9. The Satyrid sold for 30 dollars less than the insect that was auctioned 5th..

Logic Puzzles
Presented by Puzzle Baron

Puzzle ID: U904WA
For hints, solutions and more puzzles, go to
www.Printable-Puzzles.com!

Copyright © Puzzle Baron - April 30, 2017 - Go to www.Printable-Puzzles.com for Hints and Solutions!


