1 Contraction of the second se	Winners						Orders					Butterflies											
	Gabriel	Joel	Sean	Wallace	Zachary	2nd	5th	6th	7th	8th	Nymphalidae	Red Admiral	Satyrid	Stenzleridae	Vanessid								
\$580																							
\$590																							
\$600 \$610																							
\$610																							
\$620																							
Nymphalidae												00	nic	D		71/	00						
Red Admiral											Logic Puzzles Presented by Puzzle Baron												
Satyrid											- Puzzle ID: U904WA												
Stenzleridae											For hints, solutions and more puzzles, go to												
Vanessid											ww	/w.Pr	rintab	le-P	uzzle	m!							
2nd							P	rice	S		N	/inne	ers		(Orde	ers			Butte	rflie	s	
5th							\$580																
6th							\$590 \$600																
7th							\$610																
8th								\$620															

1. Of the insect that was auctioned 2nd and the Nymphalidae, one was won by Sean and the other sold for \$600..

2. The butterfly that was auctioned 2nd sold for 20 dollars more than the insect won by Zachary..

3. The Vanessid sold for somewhat more than the butterfly that was auctioned 7th..

4. Of the butterfly that sold for \$610 and the butterfly that was auctioned 6th, one was the Nymphalidae and the other was won by Joel..

5. Neither the insect won by Joel nor the butterfly won by Sean was the Vanessid..

6. The Satyrid sold for 10 dollars less than the Nymphalidae..

7. The insect won by Wallace wasn't the 8th lot..

8. The butterfly won by Wallace was either the insect that sold for \$610 or the Stenzleridae..

9. The Satyrid sold for 30 dollars less than the insect that was auctioned 5th..